NORDIC KNOTS

STRIPES - CREAM/BLACK - 140X200 CM

The brick patterned stripes gives the rug a unique
expression and the soft colors beautifully complements
its surroundings. This rug is skillfully hand loomed in high
quality New Zealand wool for a soft feel that will last a
lifetime. It is woven straight through so you can use both
sides of the rug, should you need to. The Stripes
collection is handmade in small batches. Only a few in
each size are available.

COLORS: White

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO.

SIZES:

9'x12'
5'x8’
6'x9’
8'x10°
10°x14°

GOOD WEAVE™
CERTIFIED

PRICES:

€0

€995
€995
€995
€995

SHOP ONLINE
NORDICKNOTS.COM



